BOTE TIES D2AMTG ORIMIES, MROMERTE
Of FAPFUSTS D, ODNLAHS MROMRETARY
AND CONYDENTAL FICORSLADCH. ITSIALL
B2 IBEDNTHLY A5 APTROWTDEY WP PUSES
ARD SHALL HOT BE G PO DIERSCR
CONEDWIHOIN HEWERINC O Or
A FUMPS. RETURH 30 MP PURSPS FROMMLY
WIHEH REDUISED.

PART NUMEER

DESCRIFTICON MATERIAL

| THED AHGLE PROUECECH

2FLACEDU = 020
AFLACEDW + N0 |
ANCULAR Db ¢ 1° |W9m%

g SAa oo

I:‘\.
DO NOT SCALE SE. | 4r4f1s

I 41484 FIFEFLUG 1.3 MPT ICAST IROM 1
2 25656 HOUSERG DUCTILE IRCHM 1
3 27205 PIPE PLUG 125 MFT CAST [ROM 1
4 224655 HEX J1akd BHUT 5/8-18 1304 55 1
5 22430 [MPELLER 2525 ICAST [ROM 1
] 27188 DRIVE SLEEVE 1303 55 1
7 31318 GASKET 03254 (GRAFOIL 1
| 212581 STUD 3/B-15X1.63 1304 55 &
7 212568 LOCKWASHER 3/ X 1/8 1504 35 10
21258 HEXMUT 3f8-14 1304 55 &
11 41259 CAPSCREW 3/B-1641.75 (STEEL 4
22140 ADAPTOR DIUCTILE IRCHM 1
21183 MAME PLATE LALUIBAILIA 1
1122 DRIV E SCREW 1304 55 2
27432 ELECTRIC MOTOR |TEFC 1
21383 FIFEPLUG 1/3 NFT i 2
27153 GASKET GARLOCK 3
27158 ISOLATOR G 2
23230 C-RIMG 1.3011D X 07D [VITOH 1
20 27158 SEAL ASSEMBLY CAR/EIC 1
2 29755 WASHER FLAT 50K 327X 0P 3[5TEEL 3
2 27178 CAPSCREW 5/16-1BX2.0 STEEL 3
23 27152 HOUSEG SEAL DUCTILE IRCHM 1
24 27167 LIFSEAL [VITOM 1
23 27184 CLAME FAM DUCTILE IRCM 1
24 33417 SET SCREW 1/4-28X1 /2 (STEEL 1
7 33273 SHIELD: 75 1
28 33810 CAPSCREW 1/4-20X1.75 i 1
b 27381 WASHER (STEEL 2
an 21241 HEXMUT 1/4-20 1304 55 1
UINLEEE OTHERAISE NOIED

MP PUMPES, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 4BD2E, 1L5.A.
MATEIL SFECS

oo,

=1
F |
E
=]
c|
5.
=
iov)

j

o

HTOBOPMP D:2-3 56C SIMEOHZ 5.25 VD

orarzans

2
=

o T =T Eo=TTe

31210



